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FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Pool G - Preliminary Round

riv3

Catania
Pala Catania

City:
Hall:

Match: 38 Date: 16.07.2015

Match duration: Start: 20:10 End: 21:38 Total: 1:28

Spectators:

2'700| | Teams

Sets

5 |Total

ITA

3

25 | 26

25

76

BEL

0

17 | 24

14

55

Set duration

0:26 | 0:31

0:25

1:22

B e

Rk

Name

Spikes

Faults

Total
Attempts

Note

Diouf Valentina
Bosetti Lucia
Gennari Alessia

13
7

26
15
14

50.00
46.67
21.43

ﬁ/
)
°

12
14
18
25

Arrighetti Valentina
Bosetti Caterina
Chirichella Cristina
Malinov Ofelia
Sorokaite Indre

De Gennaro Monica
Guiggi Martina
Sansonna Stefania
Tirozzi Valentina
Egonu Paola

Orro Alessia

T WP 0w oW

NN

10

1 W b oo

Succ. %

Others

Limit: 15.00%

Total Team

40

88

45.45

Rk

No

Name

Kill
Blocks

Faults

Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

— )

AP OR R

Arrighetti Valentina
Diouf Valentina
Chirichella Cristina
Bosetti Caterina
Gennari Alessia
Bosetti Lucia

3

PP PEPN®

1.00
1.00
0.67
0.33
0.33
0.33

Block -

12
14
18
25

Sorokaite Indre
Malinov Ofelia

De Gennaro Monica
Guiggi Martina
Sansonna Stefania
Tirozzi Valentina
Egonu Paola

Orro Alessia

r NP R PO

W W Wo N

Others

Avg. by set

Total Team

3.67

l'/ MiKASA J

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 587, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB

16.07.2015 21:48

Page 1/6




[E] VOLLEYBALL « Match players ranking

Fiva —
vz | FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015 ﬁrwa
Pool G - Preliminary Round
Match: 38 Date: 16.07.2015 Spectators: 2'700| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City:  Catania ITA 3 |125]26 |25 76
Hall: Pala Catania BEL 0 17 | 24 | 14 55
Match duration: Start: 20:10 End: 21:38 Total: 1:28 Set duration | 0:26 | 0:31 | 0:25 1:22
B e
Serve Total
Rk | No |Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 | 13| Arrighetti Valentina 2 1 9 12 0.67
. 2 | 17 | Diouf Valentina 1 - 11 12 0.33
~ .' 2 | 16 |Bosetti Lucia 1 1 12 14 0.33
N 2 | 11 | Chirichella Cristina 1 1 11 13 0.33
N - 1| Sorokaite Indre - - - -
- 2 | Malinov Ofelia - - 14 14
- 5| Bosetti Caterina - - 4 4
Serve - | 6|De Gennaro Monica - - - -
- 7 | Guiggi Martina - - - -
- 8 | Gennari Alessia - - 5 5
- | 12 | Sansonna Stefania - - - -
- | 14| Tirozzi Valentina - - - -
- | 18 |Egonu Paola - - - -
- | 25|0rro Alessia - - - -
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 5 3 66 74 1.67
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 20 - 20
Rk | No | Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
Attempts
1 6 | De Gennaro Monica 14 1 3 18 4.67
2 | 16 |Bosetti Lucia 12 - - 12 4.00
) 2 2 | Malinov Ofelia 12 3 4 19 4.00
‘% 4 | 5|Bosetti Caterina 3 1 - 4 1.00
4 | 13| Arrighetti Valentina 3 2 - 5 1.00
6 | 17 | Diouf Valentina 2 5 - 7 0.67
7 | 11| Chirichella Cristina 1 - 3 0.33
Dig 7 | 8]|Gennari Alessia 1 2 3 0.33
- 1| Sorokaite Indre - - - -
- 7 | Guiggi Martina - - - -
- | 12| Sansonna Stefania - - -
- | 14| Tirozzi Valentina - - - -
- | 18 |Egonu Paola - - - -
- | 25| 0rro Alessia - - - -
Others - - - -
Avg. by set Total Team 48 14 9 71 16.00
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mmuf“%&wm FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015 ﬂ
Pool G - Preliminary Round

'
[ee]

- | 11| Chirichella Cristina - -
- | 12 | Sansonna Stefania - -
- | 13| Arrighetti Valentina - - - -
- | 14| Tirozzi Valentina - - - -
- | 16 |Bosetti Lucia - - 1 1
- | 17| Diouf Valentina - - - -
- | 18 |Egonu Paola - - - -
- | 25|0rro Alessia - - - -

T NP O

9
Gennari Alessia - - 1
2

Match: 38 Date: 16.07.2015 Spectators: 2'700| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City: Catania ITA 3 25|26 | 25 76
Hall: Pala Catania BEL 0 17 | 24 | 14 55
Match duration: Start: 20:10 End: 21:38 Total: 1:28 Set duration | 0:26 | 0:31 | 0:25 1:22
I ITA « Italy
Rk | No |Name Rusner:isng Faults ssgtli-, At-tr:r;a;ts Note
) 1 2 | Malinov Ofelia 17 - 54 71 5.67
- 1| Sorokaite Indre - - - -
/&% - 5| Bosetti Caterina - -
- 6 | De Gennaro Monica - -
- 7 | Guiggi Martina - -
et

S

Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 17 - 67 84 5.67
Rk | No |Name Excellents Faults Serv_e Total Note

Receptions | Attempts

1 | 16| Bosetti Lucia 7 2 8 17 29.41

. \ - | 8|Gennari Alessia 6 - 6 12

Q - 6 | De Gennaro Monica 11 1 - 12

- 5 | Bosetti Caterina 3 2 3 8

A - | 1|Sorokaite Indre ; ] ] ]

- 2 | Malinov Ofelia - - - -

- 7 | Guiggi Martina - - - -

Reception - | 11| Chirichella Cristina - - - -

- | 12| Sansonna Stefania - - - -

- | 13| Arrighetti Valentina - - - -

- | 14| Tirozzi Valentina - - - -

- | 17| Diouf Valentina - - - -

- | 18| Egonu Paola - - - -

- | 25| 0rro Alessia - - - -

. .Eﬁ'% Others - - - -
Limit: 25.00% | [Total Team 27 5 17 49 44.90
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FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015

Pool G - Preliminary Round

riv3

Match: 38

Hall: Pala

Date: 16.07.2015 Spectators:

City: Catania

Catania

Match duration: Start: 20:10 End: 21:38 Total: 1:28

2'700| | Teams

Sets

5 |Total

ITA

3

25 | 26

25

76

BEL

0

17 | 24

14

55

Set duration

0:26 | 0:31

0:25

1:22

B B BEL - Belgium

Rk | No |Name

Spikes

Faults

Shots

Total
Attempts

Note

Succ. %

Ay
(o2}

Leys Charlotte
2 5| Heyrman Laura

13

4

Ay
© O

27
19

48.15
31.58

8| Grobelna Kaja

- | 21| Goliat Karolina

- 9| Aelbrecht Freya

- | 11 |Vandesteene Els
- | 16 |Van Gestel Celine
- | 17 |Van De Vijver llka
- 2 | Biebauw Jasmien
- 4 | Courtois Valerie

- | 15| Cianci Lorena

- | 18| Ruysschaert Britt
- | 19| Cools Sarah

- | 22| Lemmens Nathalie

PP OTOW Ao

P R PRP PO

T P NDN P 0100 Ol

15
12
11
10

4

2
1

Others

Limit: 15.00% | [Total Team

37

101

36.63

Rk | No |Name

Kill
Blocks

Faults

Total
Attempts

Note

Block

Avg. by set

— )

6 | Leys Charlotte
17 | Van De Vijver llka
Grobelna Kaja

21 | Goliat Karolina

5| Heyrman Laura

2

0.67
0.67
0.33
0.33
0.33

T WWWE P
(o]

2 | Biebauw Jasmien
- 4 | Courtois Valerie

- 9| Aelbrecht Freya

- | 11| Vandesteene Els
- | 15| Cianci Lorena

- | 16| Van Gestel Celine
- | 18| Ruysschaert Britt
- | 19| Cools Sarah

- | 22| Lemmens Nathalie

PR RN

T W PO PO O

Others

Total Team

2.33
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[E] VOLLEYBALL « Match players ranking

Fiva —
vz | FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015 ﬁrwa
Pool G - Preliminary Round
Match: 38 Date: 16.07.2015 Spectators: 2'700| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City:  Catania ITA 3 |125]26 |25 76
Hall: Pala Catania BEL 0 17 | 24 | 14 55
Match duration: Start: 20:10 End: 21:38 Total: 1:28 Set duration | 0:26 | 0:31 | 0:25 1:22
B B BEL - Belgium
Serve Total
Rk | No |Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 | 16 |Van Gestel Celine 2 - 3 5 0.67
o 2 | 9| Aelbrecht Freya 1 1 12 14 0.33
~ .' 2 8| Grobelna Kaja 1 1 3 5 0.33
N - | 2|Biebauw Jasmien - - 1 1
N - 4 | Courtois Valerie - - - -
- | 15| Cianci Lorena - - 1 1
- | 18| Ruysschaert Britt - - - -
Serve - | 19| Cools Sarah - 1 1
- | 21| Goliat Karolina - - 4 4
- | 22 | Lemmens Nathalie - - - -
- 6 | Leys Charlotte - 1 6 7
- 5| Heyrman Laura - 1 4 5
- | 17 |Van De Vijver llka - 2 6 8
- | 11 |Vandesteene Els - 2 4 6
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 4 8 45 57 1.33
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 7 - 7
Rk | No | Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
Attempts
1 | 11| Vandesteene Els 11 3 2 16 3.67
2 4 | Courtois Valerie 8 - 1 9 2.67
) 3 6 | Leys Charlotte 6 1 2 9 2.00
‘% 4 | 5|Heyrman Laura 5 - 1 6 1.67
4 | 9| Aelbrecht Freya 5 - - 5 1.67
6 | 17|Van De Vijver llka 4 4 - 8 1.33
7 8| Grobelna Kaja 2 - - 2 0.67
Dig 8 | 16 |Van Gestel Celine 1 1 3 5 0.33
8 | 21 |Goliat Karolina 1 1 1 3 0.33
- 2 | Biebauw Jasmien - - - -
- | 15| Cianci Lorena - - - -
- | 18| Ruysschaert Britt - - -
- | 19| Cools Sarah - - - -
- | 22| Lemmens Nathalie - - - -
Others - - - -
Avg. by set Total Team 43 10 10 63 14.33
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FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Pool G - Preliminary Round

riv3

Match: 38 Date: 16.07.2015
Catania

Pala Catania
Match duration: Start: 20:10 End: 21:38 Total: 1:28

City:
Hall:

Spectators:

2'700| | Teams

Sets

5 |Total

ITA

3

25 | 26

25

76

BEL

0

17 | 24

14

55

Set duration

0:26 | 0:31

0:25

1:22

B B BEL - Belgium

Rk

Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Total
Attempts

Note

o
Y
Set

Avg. by set

BN
[ERN

Van De Vijver llka
Biebauw Jasmien

24

72
14

8.00
1.00

-
2
4
- 5
6
8
- 9
-1 11
- 115
-1 16
- 118
- 119

-] 21
- | 22

Courtois Valerie
Heyrman Laura
Leys Charlotte
Grobelna Kaja
Aelbrecht Freya
Vandesteene Els
Cianci Lorena
Van Gestel Celine
Ruysschaert Britt
Cools Sarah
Goliat Karolina
Lemmens Nathalie

5

NN

Others

Total Team

70

97

9.00

Rk | No

Name

Excellents

Faults

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

N\

Reception

Eff. %

Limit: 25.00%

1

Courtois Valerie
Leys Charlotte
Vandesteene Els

12
14

6
10
10

18
25
20

66.67
52.00
20.00

P WON P

4
6
1
2
5
8

- 9
- 15
- | 17
- | 18
- 19
-1 21
- | 22
- 16

Biebauw Jasmien
Heyrman Laura
Grobelna Kaja
Aelbrecht Freya
Cianci Lorena
Van De Vijver llka
Ruysschaert Britt
Cools Sarah
Goliat Karolina
Lemmens Nathalie
Van Gestel Celine

RIS

Others

Total Team

35

~N| (W

29

71

39.44
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